Belgica de Weerd Sprint Race eindstand

Cees Nulle
Kasper Kool
Team de Weerd
ALL van Grinsven
Ronald Kil

Comb. Godek
Wim Colsen
Peter Nooren

C van Gool

A. Timmers

J&L van Wanrooy
A. Wennekers
Jan Breedijk
Ruud Beens
Toon van Dijk
Comb T&T

Cees van Wanrooy
A.van Oerle

A. Schoenmakers
Jos Mol

Bernard Brouwer
Fr. Van Nuenen
J. Mouwen

Petra Brouwer

17-jul
1143
1182
969
1106
1046
1177
1118
1076
1159
936

1106
1134
1051
980

1063
1048
968
880

31-jul
1665
1500
1612
1513
1490
1447
1514
1430
1323
1210
1320
1462
1523
1338
1368
1325

1426
1370

7-aug
1575
1603
1689
1601
1674
1571
1533
1599
1556
1623
1651
1478

1697

Totaal
mpm

4383
4285
4270
4220
4210
4195
4165
4105
4038
3769
2971
2940
2629
2472
2419
2305
1697
1426
1370
1063
1048
968
880
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Jos van den Broek duivenfotografie Raad een Jonge duif

Kasper Kool

Luca van Wanrooij
Jos Schoenmakers
Toon Timmers

C. van Gool

A. Wennekers
T&T v Grinsven
ALL v Grinsven
Peter Nooren
Wim Colsen
Ronald Kil
Toon van Dijk
Frans v Nuenen
Jan Breedijk

Cees Nulle

Jos Mol

Daniel Godek

ringnummer

1252108
2134406
1252346
1552000
1250681
1252284
2134845
1252053
1251453
2109801
1251835
1251790
1252304
1251412
2109570
1252121
1250224
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14-aug
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11
0
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Totaal

636
377
300
240
225
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